CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE PRIMAVERA DO

SISTEMA DE ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
LIQUIDACOES DO MES DE SETEMBR0O/2016

LESTE

01 - CAMARA MUNICIPAL

SAP560 Pg : 1
EM 27/10/2016

----- EMPENHO---—-

NUMERO

DATA

——-LIQUIDAGCAO-—--

NUMERO

DATA

CREDOR

C.FUNCIONAL

DOTACAO

LIQUIDADO

000710
000711
000712
000713
000714
000715
000716
000717
000718
000719
000720
000721
000722
000723
000724
000705
000729
000730
000705
000705
000609
000694
000614
000689
000736
000737
000734
000735
000733
000690
000740
000744
000739
000747
000748
000619
000705
000705
000750
000752
000753
000754
000755
000756
000757

01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
29/08/2016
01/09/2016
02/09/2016
29/08/2016
29/08/2016
07/07/2016
24/08/2016
11/07/2016
24/08/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
06/09/2016
24/08/2016
1270972016
1270972016
1270972016
1470972016
1570972016
15/07/2016
29/08/2016
29/08/2016
1670972016
1970972016
1970972016
1970972016
1970972016
1970972016
1970972016

000782
000783
000784
000785
000786
000787
000788
000789
000790
000791
000792
000793
000794
000795
000796
000797
000798
000799
000800
000801
000802
000803
000804
000805
000806
000807
000808
000809
000810
000811
000812
000813
000814
000816
000817
000818
000819
000820
000821
000822
000823
000824
000825
000826
000827

01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
02/09/2016
05/09/2016
05/09/2016
05/09/2016
06/09/2016
06/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
1270972016
1270972016
1370972016
1270972016
1370972016
1470972016
1570972016
1470972016
1570972016
1670972016
1670972016
1970972016
1970972016
1970972016
1970972016
1970972016
1970972016

MARLIT INES MARTINS

JOSAFA MARTINS BARBOZA

ADEMAR SABADIN

VALDECIR ALVENTINO DA SILVA

VOLNEI LORENZZON

LEONARDO TADEU BORTOLIN

WELLINGTON ROSA CAMPOS

ANTONIO MARCOS CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
CARMEM BETTI1 BORGES DE OLIVEIRA

NERI DOMINGOS DE SOUZA

PAULO ROBERTO DONIN

IRINEU JOSE VIEIRA

MANOEL MESSIAS C. NOGUEIRA

ESTANIEL PASCOAL ALVES DA SILVA

EDEGAR DOS SANTOS

J.J. COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL EIRELLI
CADORE BIDOIA E CIA LTDA

MARLIT INES MARTINS

J.J. COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL EIRELLI
J.J. COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL EIRELLI
ATAIDES DE PAULA FRANCO ME

RUTE FERREIRA FLORES SILVA

VALMIR PACHOLSKI

FELIPE CARVALHO DA SILVA

LAMARTINE REZENDE BRITO

SAMANTA PRISCILA CAMARGO BRUNETTA
EDVALDO ALVES RODRIGUES JUNIOR

JOSE LUIZ DOS SANTOS

SEC. DE FAZENDA ESTADO DE MATO GROSSO
FABIANO JORGE RUFINO LTDA ME
MACROLIMP_PROD.P/HIG.E LIMP_PROF.LTDA-ME
ENERGISA MATO GROSSO - DISTRIBUIDORA DE
AGUAS DE PRIMAVERA LTDA

AUGUSTINHO BUSS

Ol S/A

BERSCH E BERSCH LTDA

J.J. COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL EIRELLI
J.J. COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL EIRELLI
MAURO DOS SANTOS REGIS

MAURO DOS SANTOS REGIS

FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES
FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES
INST. NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL-INSS
INST. NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL-INSS

01.031.0063
01.031.0063
01.031.0063
01.031.0063
01.031.0063
01.031.0063
01.031.0063
01.031.0063
01.031.0063
01.031.0063
01.031.0063
01.031.0063
01.031.0063
01.031.0063
01.031.0063
01.031.0011
01.031.0011
01.031.0063
01.031.0011
01.031.0011
01.031.0010
01.031.0063
01.031.0011
01.031.0011
01.031.0051
01.031.0051
01.031.0051
01.031.0051
01.031.0011
01.031.0063
01.031.0011
01.031.0011
01.031.0011
01.031.0011
01.031.0011
01.031.0011
01.031.0011
01.031.0011
01.031.0051
01.031.0011
01.031.0063
01.031.0011
01.031.0011
01.031.0063
01.031.0011

2003.33909399
2003.33909399
2003.33909399
2003.33909399
2003.33909399
2003.33909399
2003.33909399
2003.33909399
2003.33909399
2003.33909399
2003.33909399
2003.33909399
2003.33909399
2003.33909399
2003.33909399
2001.33903001
2001.33903024
2003.33901402
2001.33903001
2001.33903001
1001.44905199
2003.33903999
2001.33903916
2001.33903963
2002.33901401
2002.33901401
2002.33901402
2002.33901402
2001.33903919
2003.33903999
1002.44905234
2001.33903943
2001.33903944
2001.33903026
2001.33903958
2001.33903016
2001.33903001
2001.33903001
2002.33901402
2001.31901101
2003.31901174
2001.31901131
2001.31901101
2003.31901302
2001.31901302

1.750,00

100.640,00
211.720,21
67.308,65
21.134,40
41.839,49




CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE PRIMAVERA DO

SISTEMA DE ADMINISTRACAO PUBLICA
LIQUIDACOES DO MES DE SETEMBR0O/2016
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DOTACAO

LIQUIDADO

000767
000751
000762
000020
000759
000761
000764
000765
000766
000760
000491
000490
000738
000705
000768
000173
000758
000705
000769
000770
000731
000146

23/09/2016
1670972016
21/09/2016
21/01/2016
21/09/2016
21/09/2016
22/09/2016
22/09/2016
23/09/2016
21/09/2016
06/06/2016
06/06/2016
1270972016
29/08/2016
29/09/2016
01/03/2016
1970972016
29/08/2016
29/09/2016
29/09/2016
02/09/2016
29/02/2016

000828
000829
000830
000831
000836
000837
000838
000839
000840
000841
000843
000844
000845
000846
000847
000848
000849
000850
000851
000852
000853
000854

23/09/2016
21/09/2016
21/09/2016
20/09/2016
21/09/2016
21/09/2016
22/09/2016
22/09/2016
23/09/2016
23/09/2016
26/09/2016
26/09/2016
26/09/2016
28/09/2016
29/09/2016
29/09/2016
29/09/2016
30/09/2016
29/09/2016
29/09/2016
30/09/2016
30/09/2016

IMPREV

MVI AGENCIA DE VIAGENS E TURISMO LTDA
MARIA DO SOCORRO DA SILVA FERRAMENTAS
CLARO S/A

IMPREV

MVI AGENCIA DE VIAGENS E TURISMO LTDA
VANUSA DORNELA DA SILVA

CLAUDEMAR GOMES DA SILVA

ELIZANGELO A MACEDO

BARATAO GAS E AGUA LTDA ME

FUNDACAO BRASILEIRA DE CONTABILIDADE
FUNDACAO BRASILEIRA DE CONTABILIDADE
INSTITUTO CAPACITAR DE ASSES. E CONSULTO
J.J. COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL EIRELLI
CLEONICE FATIMA TRIACCA FERRACINI
UCMMAT-UNIAO DAS CAMARAS MUN. MT.
INST. NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL-INSS
J.J. COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL EIRELLI
BANCO DO BRASIL S/A

CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL S/A

WALTMANN & CIA LTDA -ME

EDITORA NEGOCIOS PUBLICOS DO BRASIL LTDA

01.031.0011
01.031.0051
01.031.0011
01.031.0011
01.031.0011
01.031.0051
01.031.0051
01.031.0051
01.031.0011
01.031.0011
01.031.0051
01.031.0051
01.031.0051
01.031.0011
01.031.0011
01.031.0011
01.031.0011
01.031.0011
01.031.0011
01.031.0011
01.031.0011
01.031.0014

2001.31911303
2002.33903301
2001.33903024
2001.33903958
2001.31911303
2002.33903301
2002.33901402
2002.33901402
2001.33903911
2001.33903004
2002.33903999
2002.33903999
2002.33903999
2001.33903001
2001.31901101
2001.33904799
2001.31901302
2001.33903001
2001.33903999
2001.33903999
2001.33903999
2004 .33903599






